
Lentil (Masur)(Whole) price in Madhya Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Aron  63.40  6,340.00  6340 -  6,340.00 2025-11-03

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Binaganj  63.50  6,350.00  6350 -  6,350.00 2025-10-28

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Guna  71.10  7,110.00  7110 -  7,110.00 2025-10-13

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Kumbhraj  65.65  6,565.00  6565 -  6,565.00 2025-09-04

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Maksudangarh  56.75  5,675.00  5675 -  5,675.00 2025-03-07

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masoor Gola Guna  57.15  5,715.00  5500 -  5,500.00 2024-03-06
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